Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.29
2:33.47
2:33.56
2:34.24
2:36.62
2:37.35
2:38.23
2:38.34
2:38.44
2:38.67
2:38.80
2:39.02
2:40.33
2:44.84
2:45.04
2:49.60
2:51.14
2:54.25
2:57.96
2:59.38
3:04.20
3:11.07
3:18.68
3:21.72
3:36.27

3:40.55
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373
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359
342
338
332
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262
249
233
228
210
188
168
160
130
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Round

Date

20/03/16
29/04/17
01/02/16
07/06/15
22/03/15
19/03/17
22/10/16
07/02/15
06/12/14
18/10/15
12/06/16
18/10/14
04/10/15
18/01/15
05/10/14
23/03/14
08/06/14
19/01/14
19/10/13
06/10/13
12/05/13
23/02/13
25/11/112
02/02/13
15/01/12
04/12/11
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Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015
Wrexham Crystal Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017

Holywell Geoff Drew Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
ECL Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

ECL Championships 2014

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development
Menai AA & B Grade Meet

BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional
SWNR Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs
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Venue

Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Bangor
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell

Llandudno
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0.40.04

3:49.93

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:33.47
2:37.35
2:38.23
2:38.80
2:32.29
2:33.56
2:38.67
2:40.33
2:34.24
2:36.62
2:38.34
2:44.84
2:38.44
2:39.02
2:45.04
2:51.14
2:49.60
2:54.25
2:57.96
2:59.38
3:04.20
3:11.07
3:21.72
3:18.68
3:49.93
3:43.84
3:36.27

3:40.55
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Date

29/04/17
19/03/17
22/10/16
12/06/16
20/03/16
01/02/16
18/10/15
04/10/15
07/06/15
22/03/15
07/02/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
18/10/14
05/10/14
08/06/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
19/10/13
06/10/13
12/05/13
23/02/13
02/02/13
25/11/12
26/05/12
12/05/12
15/01/12
04/12/11
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Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017

Holywell Geoff Drew Meet

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
ECL Championships

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015
Wrexham Crystal Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
ECL Championships 2014

Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Conway Autumn Meet

East Clwyd Championships 2013

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development
Menai AA & B Grade Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional
Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development
Holywell Valentine Meet

BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs
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Venue

Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Bangor
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell

Llandudno
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Wrexham 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 4
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 4
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 3
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 1
Wrexham 4
Wrexham 4
Wrexham 4
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 4
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 4
Wrexham 2
Wrexham 4
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